w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
Power Supply
1. With ITE safety
2. Only 1.41 inch height
3. With power good LED
4. With output adjustable trimmer
5. High Efficiency 83%
6. Operation from -20°C to 70°C by convection

ACE-663A 60W AC Input AT Power Supply
Features
Ordering Information
Specifications
Dimensions
PN: CB-6434BP-RS
DC cable to backplane, W/ 20pin ATX/
HDD/ SATA connector, 30cm
Optional 3 ATX Backplane Solution
PN: CB-643EB-RS
DC cable to CPU Card, W/ 20pin ATX/
HDD/ SATA connector, 30cm
Optional 2 Embedded Solution
FUSE PN: CB-643EC-RS
AC input cable with fuse, 20cm
Optional 1 AC Input Solution
PN: CB-643P8P9-RS
DC cable AT power to P8P9, w/
HDD/SATA connector, 30cm
Optional 4 AT P8P9 Backplane Solution
74.0